
K-LKM S NW10 AG
Safety couplings DN 10, Außengewinde

Navzdory nejpečlivější kontrole nemůžeme vyloučit chyby a nepřejímáme žádnou záruku za obsažené údaje.
07.03.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Vlastnosti
Provozní tlak Max. 16 bar
Průtok vzduchu 4.000 l/min (at 6 bar and Δp = 0.5 bar)
Teplota média -20 °C to +100 °C
Materiál Galvanised steel / brass
Pružina Stainless-steel
Těsnicí materiál Nitrilkaučuk

Upozornění
Další údaje na dotaz.

Popis
High-quality, robust and durable, one-hand quick disconnect safety couplings, with very high flow rate and only a small pressure drop. The coupling is
released fully automatically in two steps. Air is relieved from the coupling before it is completely disconnected, to minimise the risk of injury to
the operator from hose ends flying around. The plug is only disconnected from the coupling if the residual pressure has dropped below 0.3 bar. The
dreaded "whiplash effect" is thus avoided and the risk of injury virtually eliminated. This safety version conforms to ISO-Standard DIN EN ISO 4414.
Suitable for all applications with an above-average air consumption and characterised by extreme conditions.

Výrobek
Označení Přípoj Délka SW 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 35 13 06
K- 07 35 12 99
K- 07 35 13 04

R 3/8 male
R 1/2 male
R 3/4 male

68,0
70,3
60,8

24
24
27

Přídavné elementy
K-NIPPEL KUPPL NW10 AG ROBU Plugs for couplings DN 10, hardened, galvanised steel, robust type, male
K-NIPPEL KUPPL NW10 IG ROBU Plugs for couplings DN 10, hardened, galvanised steel, robust type, female
K-TUE 1 ST K VZ Stems for couplings DN 10, hardened, galvanised steel, robust type


