

# K-LKM S NW10 AG

Safety couplings DN 10, Außengewinde

**HANSA FLEX**

## Vlastnosti

Provozní tlak	Max. 16 bar
Průtok vzduchu	4.000 l/min (at 6 bar and $\Delta p = 0.5$ bar)
Teplota média	-20 °C to +100 °C
Materiál	Galvanised steel / brass
Pružina	Stainless-steel
Těsnicí materiál	Nitrilkaučuk



## Upozornění

Další údaje na dotaz.

## Popis

High-quality, robust and durable, one-hand quick disconnect safety couplings, with very high flow rate and only a small pressure drop. The coupling is released fully automatically in two steps. Air is relieved from the coupling before it is completely disconnected, to minimise the risk of injury to the operator from hose ends flying around. The plug is only disconnected from the coupling if the residual pressure has dropped below 0.3 bar. The dreaded "whiplash effect" is thus avoided and the risk of injury virtually eliminated. This safety version conforms to ISO-Standard DIN EN ISO 4414. Suitable for all applications with an above-average air consumption and characterised by extreme conditions.

## Výrobek

Označení	Přípoj	Délka (mm)	SW (mm)
K- 07 35 13 06	R 3/8 male	68,0	24
K- 07 35 12 99	R 1/2 male	70,3	24
K- 07 35 13 04	R 3/4 male	60,8	27

## Přídavné elementy

K-NIPPEL KUPPL NW10 AG ROBU	Plugs for couplings DN 10, hardened, galvanised steel, robust type, male
K-NIPPEL KUPPL NW10 IG ROBU	Plugs for couplings DN 10, hardened, galvanised steel, robust type, female
K-TUE 1 ST K VZ	Stems for couplings DN 10, hardened, galvanised steel, robust type